Niagara Networks Modular Passive Fiber taps provide a permanent
and cost effective solution to access traffic flowing across your
organisations networks. They are ideal for security and network
monitoring, performance analysis and other applications where
multiple links need to be monitored.
The 3225 modular design can support up to 25 single width modules
or 12 double width modules or any combination of single and double
width modules. Each module includes high performance couplers

Tel: +1 408 622 0354
Fax: +1 408 213 7529
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Part Number Network No of
Taps
Module
Width
Fibre
Type
(Wavelength
(nm)
Connector /
Mode
Split Ratio Max Insertion Loss
(db)
Network Monitor
3201-S-SR-70/30 1/10 Gb 1 Single SR, SX 850 LC /
Multi Mode
70/301 ≤2.4 ≤6.3
3201-S-SR-60/40 1/10 Gb 1 Single SR, SX 850 LC /
Multi Mode
60/401 ≤3.0 ≤5.0
3201-S-SR-50/50 1/10 Gb 1 Single SR, SX 850 LC /
Multi Mode
50/501 ≤4.0 ≤4.0
3201-S-LR-70/30 1/10/40/100
Gb
1 Single LR4, LR,
LX
1310, 1550 LC /
Single Mode
70/301 ≤2.1 ≤6.3
3201-S-LR-60/40 1/10/40/100
Gb
1 Single LR4, LR,
LX
1310, 1550 LC /
Single Mode
60/401 ≤2.9 ≤4.9
3201-S-LR-50/50 1/10/40/100
Gb
1 Single LR4, LR,
LX
1310, 1550 LC /
Single Mode
50/501 ≤3.8 ≤3.8
3201-W-SR4-70/30 40/100 Gb 1 Double SR4 850 MPO/
Multi Mode
70/301 ≤2.4 ≤6.3
3201-W-SR4-60/40 40/100 Gb 1 Double SR4 850 MPO/
Multi Mode
60/401 ≤3.0 ≤5.0
3201-W-SR4-50/50 40/100 Gb 1 Double SR4 850 MPO/
Multi Mode
50/501 ≤4.0 ≤4.0
3201-W-SR10-70/30 100 Gb 1 Double SR10 850 MPO/
Multi Mode
70/301 ≤2.4 ≤6.3
3201-W-SR10-60/40 100 Gb 1 Double SR10 850 MPO/
Multi Mode
60/401 ≤3.0 ≤5.0
3201-W-SR10-50/50 100 Gb 1 Double SR10 850 MPO/
Multi Mode
50/501 ≤4.0 ≤4.0
3201-W-BDSR-50/50 40 Gb 1 Double BiDi 850 LC /
Multi Mode
50/50 ≤4.3 ≤4.3
3201-W-PSM-50/50 40/100 Gb 1 Double PSM 1310, 1550 MPO /
Single Mode
50/50 ≤4.0 ≤4.0
3225PTC 3225 Chassis 1U rack mountable chassis holding up to 25 single modules or 12 Double modules or any
combination of the two.